
TREATMENT ITEM FEE PER ITEM

£135 adults

£42 children

£52 adults

£42 children

SCALE & POLISH £68 INCLUDED INCLUDED

RADIOGRAPHS £16 per x-ray INCLUDED INCLUDED

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT £52 INCLUDED £46

FILLINGS From £215- £255 INCLUDED From £172 – £204

EXTRACTIONS From £215- £255 INCLUDED From £172 – £204

Please note that a member’s child under 3 years of age will be seen for no charge.

Call: 01283 791 357 info@alrewasdental.co.uk          www.alrewasdental.co.uk facebook.com/alrewasdental

For the latest prices always check with the practice. Version 202411

If you are unable to attend your appointment, please give us as much notice as possible so the appointment can be offered to another 

patient. A charge normally applies for  appointments cancelled with less than 24 hours notice.

NEW PATIENT EXAM

ROUTINE EXAM INCLUDED INCLUDED


